
 

Together, we love, we learn, we shine. 
 

Holiday Term Dates 
2019-2020 

 
Parent Copy 

 
Autumn Term 2019 

 
 CLOSE ON RE-OPEN ON 

  Wednesday 4th Sept 
Half term Friday 18th Oct  Monday 28th Oct   

Christmas Friday 20th Dec (2pm)  

 
 

Spring Term 2020 
 

 CLOSE ON RE-OPEN ON 

  Monday 6th Jan  

Half term Thursday 13th Feb Monday 24th Feb 
Easter Friday 3rd April (2pm)  

 
 

Summer Term 2020 
 

 CLOSE ON RE-OPEN ON 
  Monday 20th April    

Bank holiday Friday 1st May Friday 5th May 
Half term Friday 22nd May Tuesday 2nd June 

Summer Friday 17th July (2pm)  
 
 


